 FEATURES
 160 x 80 x 39 mm
 INPUT : 12, 24, 48, 72, 110Vdc IN
 OUTPUT : From 3V3 to 48Vdc
 POWER : Up to 100W
 Effi ciency : 84 % typ.
 Convection cooled
 Cover and output low noise fi ltering as options

PST11
3/4
HOW TO ORDER ?
 Just fill in.
 Pmax : 100W
COMPANY NAME :
ADDRESS :
NAME :      JOB TITLE :
QUANTITY :      DELIVERY DATE :
INFORMATION :
SEND TO :
POWER SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY
19, 21 rue Gustave Eiffel - Bâtiment A2
28630 GELLAINVILLE - FRANCE
Tel. : +33 (0) 2 37 30 78 40 - Fax : +33 (0) 2 37 30 77 71
Email : sales@powersystemtechnology.com
PST11
4/4
PST11 Vin Vout Pout
12
24
48
72
110
INPUT 1
3V3
5V